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    Product Name :
  Joints, Screwthread

  Product Code :
  NLAB-EDUSCHOOLEQ100002

 

 

  Description :

Joints, Screwthread

Technical Specification :

Screw threadsShank Length mm Minimum Bore mm

141107.5
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131107.5

1811010.5

2411015.5

2811019.7

2511020.0

3211026.0
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